
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
764.27 FT, S 393.93 FT, W 763.70

CASE KENNETH W II/CASE JANIS G
544 SW POLARIS TERR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

13-7S-16-04203-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

13716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/06/2015 TW 6.92 69,200 0 0 69,200

STANDARD
3

21,936
7,200
69,200
98,336
50,971
47,365

HX HB 25,000
22,365
98,336

0

98,336

1467/1047 5/23/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASE KENNETH W JR

CASE BENJAMIN M

1106/1607 12/28/2006 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK & NANCY SULIIVAN

KENNETH W II & JANI
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25980 M H 275 07/03/2007

19459 M H 125 04/24/2002

16151 M H 125 10/15/1999

2008HX Base Yr

544 SW POLARIS TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 924 98.9100 59.35 54,839 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 21,936

924 924 21,936

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 69,200


